

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1/2010 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30530/2009

MONIKA KAUSHIK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Swarup, Adv.
for M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. alongwith SLP after summer vacation.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master